EASTER AND PASSOVER FROM DELUXE

Brunch
12" deep-dish quiche (serves 12-16)
Single serving: lorraine or
broccoli cheddar
Hot cross buns (pack of 6)

Take-and-bake cinnamon rolls

Croissant pack of 6
Plain Pain au chocolate
Chocolate almond Fruit danish
Apricot almond Sticky bun

Decorated spring shortbread cookies

Cakes and tarts
Carrot cake
Chocolate mocha raspberry cake
Lemon raspberry cake
Vanilla strawberry cake
Strawberry coconut cake

7" lemon cream tart (serves 6—8)

7" chocolate cream tart (serves 6-8)

$38.00

$4.75 each
$12.00

$16.00
$27.00

$1.85 each
$35.00

$25.00
$25.00

Strawberry lemon mascarpone roulade (serves 6-8)

Milk chocolate malt roulade (serves 6-8)
Lamb cake (any of our flavors!)

Chick cake (any of our flavors!)
Passover (gluten free desserts)
Flourless chocolate cake
Pavlova topped with lemon curd and fresh fruit

French macarons
Lemon, chocolate, salted caramel

Deluxe is closed Easter Day, March 31.

$35.00
$35.00
$50.00
$50.00

$30.00
$30.00

$2.85 each

All pick ups can be done by 3pm, March 30.

Pre-order available online at deluxeiowa.com,

by phone 319-338-5000,
or email, inffo@deluxeiowa.com

Don’t see what you need here? All of our regular menu items

are also available to order.
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