

EASTER AND PASSOVER FROM DELUXE

Brunch 12" deep-dish quiche (serves 12–16) Single serving: lorraine or broccoli cheddar		\$38.00 \$4.75 each
Hot cross buns (pack of 6)		\$12.00
Take-and-bake cinnamon rolls		\$16.00
Croissant pack of 6 Plain Chocolate almond Apricot almond	Pain au chocolate Fruit danish Sticky bun	\$27.00
Decorated spring shortbread cookies		\$1.85 each
Cakes and tarts \$35.00 Carrot cake Chocolate mocha raspberry cake Lemon raspberry cake Vanilla strawberry cake Strawberry coconut cake		
7" lemon cream tart (serves 6–8)		\$25.00
7" chocolate cream tart (serves 6–8)		\$25.00
Strawberry lemon mascarpone roulade (serves 6–8) \$35.00		
Milk chocolate malt roulade (serves 6–8)		\$35.00
Lamb cake (any of our flavors!)		\$50.00
Chick cake (any of our fla	vors!)	\$50.00
Passover (gluten free desserts) Flourless chocolate cake \$30.00		
Pavlova topped with lemon curd and fresh fruit		\$30.00
French macarons Lemon, chocolate, salted caramel		\$2.85 each

Deluxe is closed Easter Day, March 31. All pick ups can be done by 3pm, March 30.

Pre-order available online at deluxeiowa.com, by phone 319-338-5000, or email, info@deluxeiowa.com

Don't see what you need here? All of our regular menu items are also available to order.





FASTER AND PASSOVER FROM DELLIXE

EASTER AND PASSOVER FROM DELUXE		
Brunch 12" deep-dish quiche (serves 12–16) \$38.00 Single serving: lorraine or broccoli cheddar \$4.75 each Hot cross buns (pack of 6) \$12.00		
Take-and-bake cinnamon rolls \$16.00		
Croissant pack of 6 Plain Pain au chocolate Chocolate almond Apricot almond Sticky bun		
Decorated spring shortbread cookies \$1.85 each		
Cakes and tarts \$35.00 Carrot cake Chocolate mocha raspberry cake Lemon raspberry cake Vanilla strawberry cake Strawberry coconut cake		
7" lemon cream tart (serves 6-8) \$25.00		
7" chocolate cream tart (serves 6–8) \$25.00		
Strawberry lemon mascarpone roulade (serves 6–8) \$35.00		
Milk chocolate malt roulade (serves 6–8) \$35.00		
Lamb cake (any of our flavors!) \$50.00		
Chick cake (any of our flavors!) \$50.00		
Passover (gluten free desserts) Flourless chocolate cake \$30.0		
Pavlova topped with lemon curd and fresh fruit \$30.00		
French macarons		

Deluxe is closed Easter Day, March 31. All pick ups can be done by 3pm, March 30.

\$2.85 each

Lemon, chocolate, salted caramel

Pre-order available online at deluxeiowa.com, by phone 319-338-5000, or email, info@deluxeiowa.com

Don't see what you need here? All of our regular menu items are also available to order.